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b oo 395 a4 by yo il 0 (asll ya 5l polie G ol

v=
[10.016 0.031 0.028 0.012 0.036 0.027 0.023 0.024 0.006 0.015 0.013 0.018 0.015 0.002 0.01}
0.012 0.02 0.018 0.008 0.025 0.017 0.015 0.019 0.003 0.01 0.009 0.014 0.015 0.002 0.01]
0.008 0.017 0.016 0.008 0.015 0.017 0.01 0.016 0.002 0.008 0.009 0.01 0.012 0.009 0.00
.0.017 0.04 0.033 0.033 0.03 0.038 0.043 0.027 0.012 0.012 0.02 0.02410.039 0.0030.034
0.008 0.02 0.033 0.014 0.012 0.014 0.011 0.014 0.001 0.0030.003 0.007 0.01 0.001 0.007
0.017 0.032 0.028 0.016 0.029 0.027 0.044 0.024 0.005 0.022 0.018 0.019 0.037 0.003 0.02]
0.015 0.032 0.031 0.01 0.038 0.029 0.026 0.026 0.004 0.016 0.0150.019 0.0160.003 0.01
.0.0170.03% 0.03 0.009 0.03 0.031 0.043 0.024 0.01 0.023 0.019 0.02 0.037 0.003 0.02
0.015 0.031 0.028 0.011 0.033 0.028 0.3 0.03 0.004 0.019 0.0150.019 0.016 0.003 0.02
0.006 0.015 0.01-1 0.002 0.008 0.01-1 0.004 0.004 0.001 0.002 0.003 0.0070.007 0.0010.006
0.016 0.032 0.027 0.008 0.03 0.027 0.028 0.024 0.004 0.021 0.018 0.019 0.019 0.003 0.02]
| 0.015 0.028 0.024 0.01 0.034 0.025 0.021 0.024 0.003 0.01 0.013 0.017 0.013 0.002 0.014

ieusly pualgd (1) G pile 5l JBlis g Jloss) (asls polie 4 colie b Jbs
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A= {max Vi, MaXV;,, MaxX v,;, max V"“.""}

1

*

A = {‘0.0 17,0.034,0.03,0.033,0038,0.0360.045,0.02,0.012,0023,0.020,02 1 ,0.0390.003,0‘(34}

A" ={minv,, minv,,, minv,;, min Vo
1

i

A= {0.006,0.01 5,0.011,0.002,0.008,0.011,0.007,0.004,0.001,0.002,0.003,0.007,0.007,0.001 ,0.006}

n

Dy =v)2 ably 5 ) asly S 95

j=1
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Ol 2 lp ) (C,-*) s C) = S -Ii-S* daly G 5l plgies cold
D903 duwlxe
1* _ 0.054 ~0.56 C; _ 0.031 ~0.34
0.054 +0.041 0.031+0.059
; _ 0.021 ~0.23 C: _ 0.089 ~0.78
0.021+0.07 0.089+0.024
.= 92 _op C, = CE —
0.2+0.077 0.073+0.018
o= __ 006 _h6 C; = _ 0076 g4
0.06+0.036 0.076 +0.014
C; _ 0.29 ~0.53 1*0 _ 0 _
0.29+0.25 0+0.086
1*1 _ 0.058 ~0.63 C:z _ 0.009 ~0.16
0.058 +0.034 0.009 +0.047
(C;k)%)..e ~/AA:20 ~/A\‘:;C ~/w\:1c ~/vv::c Py rlc ~/FY=;C ~/a7:rc
(45)a5) caglyl (1) (2) 3) “) (5) (6) (7
SRS Bl NN RSP ol e éj).l
By Slod st st
(C:)%,..; ~/av:;c -IvY ZZC ~/v\“:;c AYs :TZC . :roc
(45)) 45 gyl (8) ) (10) (11) (12)
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